
Annexure-I 

Proforma to furnish the Details of Teaching staff 

S.No Name of the 
Teacher & 
Teacher 
Code 

Fathe
rs 
Name 

D
at

e
 o

f 
B

ir
th

 UG 
Qualificatio
n 
(University 
& Year) 

PG 
Qualification 
With subject 
(University 
& Year) 

Date wise Details of 
Experience in Chronological 
order (1st Appointmen to Till 
date) 

N
at

u
re

 
o

f 

p
re

se
n

t 

A
p

p
o

in
tm

e

n
t 

(R
e

gu
la

r/
C

o

n
tr

ac
tu

al
/D

e
p

u
ta

ti
o

n
) 

Local 
Residential 
Adress 

Permenant 
Adress 

M
o

b
ile

 N
o

. Photograph 
(Attested by Principal) 

Signature of 
Teacher 

(At the time of 
visitation) 

Verification 
by visitors 

Duratio
n 

D
e

si
gn

at
io

n
 

N
am

e
 o

f 
th

e
 

co
lle

ge
 

D
e

p
ar

tm
e

n
t 

 

     
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

1.  Dr. Yousuf 
Saleem 

UNID00160 

A
h

ad
 U

lla
h

 A
h

an
ge

r 1
6

-0
7

-1
9

7
4

 BUMS 
(Muslim 
University 
Aligarh) 
1998 

M.D Ilmul 
Advia 
(Muslim 
University 
Aligarh) 
2002 
 

2
8

-0
2-

2
01

8
  

To
  

0
3

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ilm
u

l S
ai

d
la

 

R
eg

u
la

r 

New Colony 
College Road 
Prichoo Pulwama 
J&K 

New Colony 
College Road 
Prichoo 
Pulwama 
J&K 

7
0

0
6

7
4

60
6

0 

   

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

2.  Dr. Mohd. Rafi 
Thoker 

UNID00159 

A
b

. A
h

ad
 T

h
o

ke
r 

0
5

-0
3

-1
9

7
3

 

BUMS 
(Muslim 
University 
Aligarh) 
1998 

M.D Ilmul 
Advia 
Mahir-e-Tib 
Ilmul Advia 
(NTR 
University of 
Health 
Science,Vijaya
wada,Andra 
Pradesh) 
2017 

0
7

-0
3-

2
01

8
 

To
   

   
   

   
   

 
0

3
-0

4-
2

02
3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ilm
u

l S
ai

d
la

 

R
eg

u
la

r 

Wagoora 
Baramulla J&K 

Wagoora 
Baramulla 
J&K 

9
6

2
2

5
5

31
1

8 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 



3.  Dr. Shahida 
Habib 

UNNQ00102 

H
ab

ib
u

lla
h

 S
h

ah
 

1
0

-1
0

-1
9

8
2

 

BUMS 
Ayurvedic & 
Unani Tibbia 
College, Delhi 
2005 

MD Ilmul 
Qabalat-Wa-
Amraz-e-
Niswan 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University of 
Health Science 
, Bangalore 
Karnataka 
2011 2

8
-0

2-
2

01
8

 T
o

 0
3-

0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

N
is

w
an

-W
a-

Q
ab

al
at

 

R
eg

u
la

r 

Gillikadal, 
Zoonimar 
Nowshera Srg. 
J&K 

Gillikadal, 
Zoonimar 
Nowshera 
Srg. J&K 

6
0

0
5

9
3

74
6

2 

   

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

4.  Dr. Afroza 
Rahman 

UNTS00110 

A
b

d
u

l R
ah

m
an

 

2
0

-1
0

-1
9

7
9

 

BUMS 
Ayurvedic & 
Unani Tibbia 
College, Delhi 
2002 

MD Tahaffuzi-
Wa Samaji Tib 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University of 
Health Science 
, Bangalore 
Karnataka 
2009 

2
8

-0
2-

2
01

8
 

To
   

   
   

   
   

0
3

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ta
h

af
fu

zi
-W

a 
sa

m
aj

i T
ib

 

R
eg

u
la

r 

Khore shairabad 
Pattan Baramulla 
J&K 

Khore 
shairabad 
Pattan 
Baramulla 
J&K 

7
8

8
9

8
7

42
0

2 

   

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

5.  Dr. Amanullah 
Haji 

UNMJ00324 

M
u

sh
ta

 A
h

m
ad

 H
aj

i 

1
1

-0
9

-1
9

8
2

 

BUMS 
Jamia 
Hamdard New 
Delhi 
2004 

MD Moalajat 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University of 
Health Science 
, Bangalore 
Karnataka 
2010 

2
8

-0
2-

2
01

8
 

To
   

   
   

   
   

0
3

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

M
o

al
aj

at
 

R
eg

u
la

r 

Methan,Chanapo
ra Srinagar J&K 

Gulshan 
Abad, 
Charari 
Sharief 
Budgam 

7
0

0
6

5
9

81
3

6 

   

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

6.  Dr. Arshad 
hussain Shah 
UNJH00052 

Sa
la

m
 u

d
 D

in
 S

h
ah

 

3
1

-0
3

-1
9

7
7

 

BUMS 
(Muslim 
University 
Aligarh) 
2002 

MD Ilmul 
Jarahat 
(Muslim 
University 
Aligarh) 
2007 

2
8

-0
2-

2
01

8
 

To
   

   
   

   
   

0
3

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ja
ra

h
at

 

R
eg

u
la

r 

Quilmuqam 
Bandipora J&K 

Quilmuqam 
Bandipora 
J&K 

9
7

9
7

0
5

99
9

4 

  
 

 

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 



7.  Dr. Sheikh 
Mohmad 

UNTS00111 

G
h

. A
h

m
ad

 S
h

ei
kh

 

1
6

-0
2

-1
9

7
4

 

BUMS 
Rajputana 
Ayurvedic & 
Unani Tibbia 
College Jaipur 
rajasthan 
1999 

MD Tahaffuzi-
Wa Samaji Tib 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University of 
Health Science 
, Bangalore 
Karnataka 
2017 

2
8

-0
2-

2
01

8
 

To
   

   
   

   
   

 
0

3
-0

4-
2

02
3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ila
j B

it
 t

ad
b

ee
r 

R
eg

u
la

r 

Sangran 
Qazigund 
Anantnag J&K 

Sangran 
Qazigund 
Anantnag 
J&K 

9
4

1
9

0
9

70
1

5 

   

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

8.  Dr. Tariq rahim 
UNID00157 

A
b

d
u

l R
ah

im
 M

al
ik

 

0
6

-0
3

-1
9

7
5

 

BUMS 
(Muslim 
University 
Aligarh) 
2000 

MD Ilmul 
Advia 
(Muslim 
University 
Aligarh) 
2004 

2
8

-0
2-

2
01

8
 

To
   

   
   

   
   

0
3

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ilm
u

l S
ai

d
la

 

R
eg

u
la

r 

Tawheed Colony 
C natipora 
Srinagar J&K 

Manzgam 
Tarathpora 
Kupwara J&K 

9
9

0
6

9
6

55
6

7 

   

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

9.  Dr. Azad 
Hussain Lone 
UNMJ00322 

H
ab

ib
u

lla
h

 L
o

n
e

 

0
6

-0
3

-1
9

8
2

 

BUMS 
(Muslim 
University 
Aligarh) 
2006 

MD Moalajat 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University of 
Health Science 
, Bangalore 
Karnataka 
2011 

2
8

-0
2-

2
01

8
 

To
   

   
   

   
   

0
3

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

A
m

ra
ze

 J
ild

 W
a 

Ta
ze

en
iy

at
 

R
eg

u
la

r 

House No. 543 
watapora 
Bandipora J&K 

House No. 
543 
watapora 
Bandipora 
J&K 

7
0

0
6

7
0

17
4

7 

   

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

10.  Dr. Asiy Ul 
Erum 

UNID00161 

M
an

zo
o

r 
A

h
m

ad
 M

al
ik

 

2
2

-0
9

-1
9

7
5

 

BUMS 
Jamia 
Hamdard New 
Delhi 
2000 

MD Ilmul 
Advia 
Jamia 
Hamdard New 
Delhi 
2017 

2
8

-0
2-

2
01

8
 

To
   

   
   

   
   

0
3

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ilm
u

l S
ai

d
la

 

R
eg

u
la

r 

House No. 6 
Jabari Manzil 
Usmanabad 
Mallabagh 
Srinagar J&K 

House No. 6 
Jabari Manzil 
Usmanabad 
Mallabagh 
Srinagar J&K 

9
9

9
0

8
0

66
9

3 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 0

4
-0

4-
2

02
3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 



11.  Dr. Amjad 
waheed Yousuf 

UNMJ00325 

A
b

d
u

l R
eh

m
an

 Y
o

u
su

f 

1
0

-0
1

-1
9

7
7

 

BUMS 
Jamia 
Hamdard New 
Delhi 
2000 

MD Moalajat 
Jamia 
Hamdard New 
Delhi 
2017 

2
8

-0
2-

2
01

8
  

To
   

   
   

   
   

 
0

3
-0

4-
2

02
3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ilm
u

l A
tf

al
 

R
eg

u
la

r 

House No. 6 
Jabari Manzil 
Usmanabad 
Mallabagh 
Srinagar J&K 

House No. 6 
Jabari Manzil 
Usmanabad 
Mallabagh 
Srinagar J&K 

9
5

5
5

5
2

32
4

8 

   

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

12.  Dr. Mushtaq 
Ahmad payer 
UNMJ00323 

G
h

 R
as

o
o

l p
ay

er
 

0
1

-0
1

-1
9

8
4

 

BUMS 
Jamia 
Hamdard New 
Delhi 
2006 

MD Moalajat 
Jamia 
Hamdard New 
Delhi 
2011 

2
8

-0
2-

2
01

8
 

To
   

   
   

   
   

0
3

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

A
in

-U
zn

-A
n

f-
H

al
aq

 W
a 

A
sn

an
 

R
eg

u
la

r 

Sulkoot Kupwara 
J&K 

Sulkoot 
Kupwara J&K 

8
4

9
3

9
9

80
9

0 

   

0
4

-0
4-

2
02

3 

A
ss

o
ci

at
e 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

13.  Dr. Peer Abdul 
Waahid 

UNKL00127 

P
ee

r 
B

as
h

ir
 A

h
m

ad
 

0
9

-0
3

-1
9

7
9

 

BUMS 
Kashmir 
University 
Srinagar 
2010 

MD Kulliyat 
Kulliyat 
Umoor-e-
Tabiya 
 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University of 
Health Science 
, Bangalore 
Karnataka 
2016  A

ss
is

ta
n

t 
p

ro
fe

ss
o

r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

K
u

lli
ya

t 
U

m
o

o
r-

e-
Ta

b
iy

a 

R
eg

u
la

r 

Gadikhal chersoo 
Awantipora 
Pulwama J&K 

Gadikhal 
chersoo 
Awantipora 
Pulwama 
J&K 

9
9

0
6

9
9

61
9

4 

   

14.  Dr. junaid Nazir 
Dandroo 

UNJH00073 

N
az

ir
 

A
h

m
ad

 

D
an

d
ro

o
 

3
0

-0
4

-1
9

8
8

 

BUMS 
University of 
Delhi 
2014 

MD Ilmul 
Jarahat 
Rajiv Gandhi 
University of 
Health Science 
, Bangalore 
Karnataka 
2018  A

ss
is

ta
n

t 
p

ro
fe

ss
o

r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ta
sh

re
eu

l B
ad

an
 

R
eg

u
la

r 

Shah Hamdan 
Colony, Krangsoo 
Link Road 
Anantnag 

Shah 
Hamdan 
Colony, 
Krangsoo 
Link Road 
Anantnag 9

4
1

9
0

7
17

3
0 

   

15.   
Dr. Raheela 

Javaid 
UNMJ00299 

Ja
va

id
 

Sh
u

b
n

am
 

0
3

-1
2

-1
9

8
2

 BUMS 
Jamia 
Hamdard New 
Delhi 
2006 

MD Moalajat 
Jamia 
Hamdard New 
Delhi 
2010 

 A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 

G
an

d
er

b
al

 

M
ah

iy
at

u
l 

A
m

ra
z 

C
o

n
tr

ac
tu

al
 

Dialgam 
Anantnag J&K 

Dialgam 
Anantnag 
J&K 

6
0

0
6

4
5

33
6

2 

   
 
 
 
 
 



16.  Dr. Sabha Shafi 
bhat 

UNID00183 

M
o

h
am

m
ad

 S
h

af
i B

h
at

 

1
1

-0
1

-1
9

8
4

 

BUMS 
University of 
Kashmir 
2009 

MD 
University of 
Kashmir 
2021 

 A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ilm
u

l A
d

vi
a 

C
o

n
tr

ac
tu

al
 

Chanapora 
Srinagar J&K 

Sopore 

7
7

8
0

9
4

01
3

6 

   

17.  Dr. Khan Tanvir 
yousuf 

UNTS00104 
M

o
h

am
m

ad
 y

o
u

su
f 

K
h

an
 

0
3

-0
4

-1
9

8
2

 

BUMS 
University of 
Kashmir 
2010 

MD 
Maharashtra 
University of 
Health Science 
Nashik 
 2016 

 A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ta
h

af
u

zz
i w

a 
Sa

m
aj

i T
ib

 

C
o

n
tr

ac
tu

al
 

Dilsoz Colony 
Natipora 
Srinagar J&K 

Dangerpora 
Baramulla 

7
0

0
6

0
8

27
3

6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

18.  Dr. Sumaira 
Bashir 

UNTS00133 

B
as

h
ir

 A
h

m
ad

 n
ar

va
ri

 

0
3

-0
7

-1
9

9
1

 

BUMS 
University of 
Kashmir 
2016 

M.D 
RGUHS 
2021 

 A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ta
h

af
u

zz
i w

a 
Sa

m
aj

i T
ib

 

C
o

n
tr

ac
tu

al
 

Sirsyedabad 
Sector 2A House 
No. 46 Bemina 
Srinagar 

Sirsyedabad 
Sector 2A 
House No. 
46 Bemina 
Srinagar 

7
0

0
6

4
3

39
4

8 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

19.  Dr. peerzada 
Mohammad 

younis 
UNSD00026 

P
ee

r 
M

an
zo

o
r 

A
h

m
ad

 

1
5

-0
2

-1
9

7
7

 

BUMS 
Kolkata 
University 
2004 

M.D 
RGUHS 
Banglore  
2015 

 A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ilm
u

l S
ai

d
la

 

C
o

n
tr

ac
tu

al
 

Mir Mohalla 
Kadlabal 
Pampore, 
pulwama J&K 

Mir Mohalla 
Kadlabal 
Pampore, 
pulwama 
J&K 

7
0

0
6

7
1

30
8

2 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  



20.  Dr. Syed 
Sabahat Ashraf 

UNMJ00404 

P
ee

rz
ad

a 
M

o
h

am
m

ad
 A

sh
ra

f 

2
3

-1
0

-1
9

8
8

 

BUMS 
University of 
Kashmir 
2013 

BUMS 
University of 
Kashmir 
2021 

 A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

Ila
j B

it
 T

ad
b

ee
r 

C
o

n
tr

ac
tu

al
 

24 Towheedabad 
Masjid Baiutal 
kareem Lane 
Bemina Srinagar 
J&K 

Pir Mohalla 
Peth dialgam 
Anantnag 
J&K 

6
0

0
5

2
8

66
8

6 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

21.  Dr. Shafia 
Mushtaq 

UNMJ00300 

M
u

sh
ta

q
 A

h
m

ad
 A

lla
q

b
an

d
 

2
1

-0
6

-1
9

8
6

 

BUMS 
Jamia 
Hamdard 
University 
2011 

M.D 
Jamia 
Hamdard 
University 
2015 

 A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

M
o

al
ija

t 

C
o

n
tr

ac
tu

al
 

72/A zadi Masjid 
Safakadal 
Srinagar J&K 

72/A zadi 
Masjid 
Safakadal 
Srinagar J&K 

9
4

1
9

0
1

22
1

1 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

22.  Dr. Syed 
Shubrina Nisar 

W
/O

 R
af

iq
 A

h
m

ad
 

Sh
ah

 

2
3

-0
6

-1
9

8
2

 

BUMS 
Jamia 
Hamdard 
University 
2006 

M.D 
Jamia 
Hamdard 
University 
2012 

 A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

M
o

al
ija

t 

C
o

n
tr

ac
tu

al
 

Syedabad colony 
ompora Budgam 

Usmania 
Colony, 
Saiwan Lolab 
Kupwara J&K 

6
0

0
5

8
0

40
0

2 

   
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

23.  Dr. Mushtaq 
Ahmad Naikoo 

G
h

u
la

m
 H

as
sa

n
 N

ai
ko

o
 

1
3

-0
5

-1
9

6
1

 

BUMS 
University of 
Rajasthan 
1990 

M.D 
RGUHS 
Karnataka 
2008 
 

 A
ss

is
ta

n
t 

p
ro

fe
ss

o
r 

G
U

M
C

 G
an

d
er

b
al

 

N
is

w
an

 W
a 

Q
ab

al
at

 

C
o

n
tr

ac
tu

al
 

Iqbal colony 
Baramulla 

Iqbal colony 
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24.  Dr. Sabreena 
Bashir 
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University of 
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25.  Dr. Afroza jan 
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Maharaj 
university 
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University of 
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27.  Umar Bashir 
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BA 
University of 
Kashmir 
2018 

MA Arabic 
University of 
Kashmir 
2021 
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28.  Muzaffar 
Ahmad Rather 
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BA 
University of 
Kashmir 
2010 

MA 
English 
Language & 
Literature 
2013 
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